EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Senate of Pennsylvania
HARRISBURG, PA
SESSION OF 2024

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Date
Referred

Legislative
Day

Senate
District

Name of Nominee

Re-
appoint-
ment

New
appoint-
ment

6-24-24

6-10-24

4-29-24

6-11-24

6-10-24

6-24-24

6-24-24

6-10-24

6-03-24

6-24-24

6-03-24

6-24-24

6-24-24

15

34

32

27

15

36

15

31

21

15

15

31

ACCOUNTANCY, STATE BOARD:
Addie Abelson, Esq., Camp Hill
(vice, Mary Fager Jensik, term expired)

ANIMAL HEALTH AND DIAGNOSTIC COMMISSION:
Jennifer Kauf, Woodbury
(vice, Brian Reed, term expired)

BARBER EXAMINERS, STATE BOARD:
Justin Bechtel, Sunbury
(vice, Ronald Gray, Jr., term expired)
Elise Claire Schell, Harrisburg
(vice, Burr Edsall, resigned)

CONSERVATION COMMISSION, STATE:
James Hershey, Elizabethtown
(vice, Ronald Kopp, term expired)

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT FINANCING AUTHORITY, PENNSYLVANIA:
Amanda Warren, Harrisburg
(vice, Elizabeth Preate Havey, resigned)

EDUCATION, STATE BOARD:
Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg
(vice, Nicole Carnicella, removed)

FARM PRODUCTS SHOW COMMISSION, STATE:
Christa Barfield, Philadelphia
(vice, Robert Mazza, term expired)

GAME COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA:
Kristen Koppenhafer, Warren

HEALTH, SECRETARY:
Debra L. Bogen, M.D., Harrisburg
(vice, Rachel Levine, resigned)

HIGHER EDUCATION ASSISTANCE AGENCY, PENNSYLVANIA:
Aaron H. Danks, Harrisburg
(vice, Ava Willis, resigned)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALLEGHENY COUNTY:
Derek Riker, Esq., Philadelphia
(vice, Hon. Anthony Mariani, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ERIE COUNTY:
Victoria S. Madden, Esq., Lemoyne
(vice, Hon. Elizabeth Kelly, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

1

X



Date

Legislative

Senate

Re-

New

Referred Day District Name of Nominee appoint- | appoint-
ment ment
NATIONAL GUARD, PENNSYLVANIA AIR, BRIGADIER GENERAL:
5-06-24 12 Col. Scott D. Harron, Jamesville, NY X
(vice, Brig. Gen. Mark Goodwill, retired)
5-06-24 12 12 Col. Lynn Lee, Horsham X
5-06-24 12 25 Col. Brian Lehew, Centre Hall X
(vice, Brig. Gen. Michael Regan, retired)
5-06-24 12 19 Col. Jaime E. Ramirez, Lincoln University X
(vice, Brig. Gen. Terrence Koudelka, retired)
5-06-24 12 Col. Traci Wallace, Woodbridge, VA X
NATIONAL GUARD, PENNSYLVANIA ARMY, BRIGADIER GENERAL.:
5-06-24 12 26 Col. Frank McGovern, IV, Drexel Hill X
5-06-24 12 13 Col. Francis Montgomery, Lancaster X
(vice, Brig. Gen. John Pippy, promoted)
5-06-24 12 41 Col. Shawn Wray, Apollo X
(vice, Brig. Gen. Jeffrey Heasley, retired)
NATIONAL GUARD, PENNSYLVANIA ARMY, MAJOR GENERAL.:
5-06-24 12 37 Brig. Gen. John Pippy, Moon Township X
(vice, Maj. Gen. Mark McCormack, reassignment)
PAROLE, PENNSYLVANIA BOARD:
4-08-24 18 40 Martin Pane, EImhurst Township X
(vice, Anthony Moscato, term expired)
6-03-24 9 15 Christian Stephens, Harrisburg X
(vice, Leo Dunn, resigned)
PHYSICAL THERAPY, STATE BOARD:
6-24-24 3 15 Amanda Warren, Harrisburg X
(vice, Cynthia Potter, term expired)
PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA:
6-24-24 3 31 Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg X
(vice, Ralph Yanora, term expired)
SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY:
6-24-24 3 15 Aaron H. Danks, Harrisburg X
(vice, Andrew Alosi, resigned)
SOCIAL WORKERS, MARRIAGE AND FAMILY THERAPISTS AND
PROFESSIONAL COUNSELORS, STATE BOARD:
6-11-24 5 31 Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg X
(vice, Cindy Moyer, resigned)
TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION, STATE:
6-03-24 9 15 Amanda Warren, Harrisburg X
(vice, Frank Paczewski, resigned)
WORKERS' COMPENSATION APPEAL BOARD:
6-03-24 9 39 Alexander Brown, New Stanton X
(vice, Sandra Crawford, term expired)
6-03-24 9 42 Alfonso Frioni, Jr., Mt. Lebanon X
6-03-24 9 34 William Gabig, Camp Hill X
6-03-24 9 37 Robert Krebs, Pittsburgh X
6-03-24 9 41 Joseph Petrarca, Apollo X
(add to complement)
6-03-24 9 17 Catherine Surbeck, Bryn Mawr X

(vice, David Wilderman, term expired)




Date Legislative | Senate Re- New
Referred Day District Name of Nominee a[?’rpl)sr:r’:t— ar:]yq)g::t—
MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES
MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, LUZERNE COUNTY:
6-24-24 3 15 Moriah Hathaway, Harrisburg X

(vice, Hon. James Haggerty, deceased)




