EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Senate of Pennsylvania

HARRISBURG, PA SESSION OF 2024

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint-ment
6-24-24	3	34	ACCOUNTANCY, STATE BOARD: Addie Abelson, Esq., Camp Hill (vice, Mary Fager Jensik, term expired)		Х
6-10-24	6	32	ANIMAL HEALTH AND DIAGNOSTIC COMMISSION: Jennifer Kauf, Woodbury (vice, Brian Reed, term expired)		x
4-29-24	15	27	BARBER EXAMINERS, STATE BOARD: Justin Bechtel, Sunbury (vice, Ronald Gray, Jr., term expired)		x
6-11-24	5	15	Elise Claire Schell, Harrisburg (vice, Burr Edsall, resigned)		Х
6-10-24	6	36	CONSERVATION COMMISSION, STATE: James Hershey, Elizabethtown (vice, Ronald Kopp, term expired)		x
6-24-24	3	15	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT FINANCING AUTHORITY, PENNSYLVANIA: Amanda Warren, Harrisburg (vice, Elizabeth Preate Havey, resigned)		х
6-24-24	3	31	EDUCATION, STATE BOARD: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg (vice, Nicole Carnicella, removed)		х
6-10-24	6	4	FARM PRODUCTS SHOW COMMISSION, STATE: Christa Barfield, Philadelphia (vice, Robert Mazza, term expired)		X
6-03-24	9	21	GAME COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA: Kristen Koppenhafer, Warren	X	
6-24-24	3	15	HEALTH, SECRETARY: Debra L. Bogen, M.D., Harrisburg (vice, Rachel Levine, resigned)		х
6-03-24	9	15	HIGHER EDUCATION ASSISTANCE AGENCY, PENNSYLVANIA: Aaron H. Danks, Harrisburg (vice, Ava Willis, resigned)		x
6-24-24	3	3	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALLEGHENY COUNTY: Derek Riker, Esq., Philadelphia (vice, Hon. Anthony Mariani, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		×
6-24-24	3	31	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ERIE COUNTY: Victoria S. Madden, Esq., Lemoyne (vice, Hon. Elizabeth Kelly, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		×

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
			NATIONAL GUARD, PENNSYLVANIA AIR, BRIGADIER GENERAL:		
5-06-24	12		Col. Scott D. Harron, Jamesville, NY		Х
			(vice, Brig. Gen. Mark Goodwill, retired)		
5-06-24		12	Col. Lynn Lee, Horsham		X
5-06-24	12	25	Col. Brian Lehew, Centre Hall (vice, Brig. Gen. Michael Regan, retired)		Х
5-06-24	12	19	Col. Jaime E. Ramirez, Lincoln University		X
0 00 24	'-	10	(vice, Brig. Gen. Terrence Koudelka, retired)		^
5-06-24	12		Col. Traci Wallace, Woodbridge, VA		X
			NATIONAL GUARD, PENNSYLVANIA ARMY, BRIGADIER GENERAL:	İ	
5-06-24	12	26	Col. Frank McGovern, IV, Drexel Hill		X
5-06-24		13	Col. Francis Montgomery, Lancaster		X
			(vice, Brig. Gen. John Pippy, promoted)		
5-06-24	12	41	Col. Shawn Wray, Apollo		X
			(vice, Brig. Gen. Jeffrey Heasley, retired)		
			NATIONAL GUARD, PENNSYLVANIA ARMY, MAJOR GENERAL:		
5-06-24	12	37	Brig. Gen. John Pippy, Moon Township		X
			(vice, Maj. Gen. Mark McCormack, reassignment)		
			PAROLE, PENNSYLVANIA BOARD:		
4-08-24	18	40	Martin Pane, Elmhurst Township		X
			(vice, Anthony Moscato, term expired)		
6-03-24	9	15	Christian Stephens, Harrisburg		X
			(vice, Leo Dunn, resigned)		
			PHYSICAL THERAPY, STATE BOARD:		
6-24-24	3	15	Amanda Warren, Harrisburg		X
			(vice, Cynthia Potter, term expired)		
			PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA:		
6-24-24	3	31	Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg		X
			(vice, Ralph Yanora, term expired)		
			SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY:		
6-24-24	3	15	Aaron H. Danks, Harrisburg		X
			(vice, Andrew Alosi, resigned)		
			SOCIAL WORKERS, MARRIAGE AND FAMILY THERAPISTS AND		
			PROFESSIONAL COUNSELORS, STATE BOARD:		
6-11-24	5	31	Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg		X
			(vice, Cindy Moyer, resigned)		
			TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION, STATE:		
6-03-24	9	15	Amanda Warren, Harrisburg		X
			(vice, Frank Paczewski, resigned)		
			WORKERS' COMPENSATION APPEAL BOARD:		
6-03-24	9	39	Alexander Brown, New Stanton		X
6-03-24	0	42	(vice, Sandra Crawford, term expired) Alfonso Frioni, Jr., Mt. Lebanon	X	
6-03-24	9	34	William Gabig, Camp Hill	x	
6-03-24		37	Robert Krebs, Pittsburgh	l x	
6-03-24		41	Joseph Petrarca, Apollo		Х
			(add to complement)		
6-03-24	9	17	Catherine Surbeck, Bryn Mawr		X
	l		(vice, David Wilderman, term expired)	I	l

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
			MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES		
6-24-24	3	15	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, LUZERNE COUNTY: Moriah Hathaway, Harrisburg (vice, Hon. James Haggerty, deceased)		Х